6 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
—
ELFT Single Phase Series
Fast transfer emergency lighting inverter system 1.5KVA –16.7KVA
Features
•	 98% efficient at full load
•	 2ms transfer time
•	 PWM/IGBT technology

—
ELFT Single Phase Series
System specifications and ordering information
—
How to order
Input/output voltage Series
Nominal
capacity
Battery
type
Emergency
run time
Output breaker
configuration
Output breaker
voltage
Output breaker
amperage
Output
breaker qty.
1= 120-120
2= 120-120/277
3= 208-1201
4= 240-120/240
5= 277-120
6= 277-277
7= 277-277/120
8= 208-120/2401
9= 347-347
A= 208-120/2081
1�Enclosure height will
increase on 1.5 to 5kVA units
ELFT 1= 1500VA
2= 2250VA
3= 3000VA
4= 3750VA
5= 5000VA
6= 6000VA
7= 8000VA
8= 10.0KVA
9= 12.5KVA
10= 16.7KVA
SG= Standard R30= 30 minutes
R60= 60 minutes
R90= 90 minutes
R120= 120 minutes
B= �Normally
ON
N= �Normally
OFF2
2�Normally off loads
cannot exceed 20%
of total KVA rating
with any
combination of
HID loads
A= 120
B= 208
C= 240
D= 277
Z= 347
10= 10 Amp
16= 16 Amp
20= 20 Amp
25= 25 Amp
32= 32 Amp
40= 40 Amp
50= 50 Amp
63= 63 Amp
01-24=
Choose the